
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 April 2024

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANOTHER DEBACLE WAG, 01/04/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1J. Osborne 528834 8/02053M 5M 5P 2M 1MD14/01/2019

 2 TROUBLE AT MILL NOW, 01/01/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M2/1/1A. Anderson 528595 15/02624M 2M 2M 2M 1MD02/01/2019

 3 SHORT TICKET GBN, 13/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/1C. Bilal 533176 14/01994P 2P 2M 8P 3MB11/01/2019

 4 GOOD ODDS JEB GBN, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Osborne 543548 10/01347P 7M 1P 4P 5PD24/02/2020

 5 OSTI SCUD BUL, 12/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M2/2/1A. Dwyer 545775 8/01215M 5P 7P 4P 3PD22/02/2020

 6 VENOM SOLDIER NOW, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1C. Bilal 542716 5/01594P 1M 7Y 7P 1PD04/02/2020

 7 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/01324M 5M 7P 1M 4MB22/12/2018

 8 LIGHTNING SHARP 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2N. Sharp 538095 1/0927P 3M 5P 7P 6PD16/10/2019

 9 SUTTON SANDY NOW, 18/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Thorpe 533491 30/0907M 7M 6M 4M 8MB22/04/2019

 10 KRAKEN SCAR 2 NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Sharp 543796 3/0707P 6P 7P 6M 5MD13/12/2019
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 TOPAZ MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Braddon 567819 3/22522P 2P 1P 1P 1PB19/01/2022

 2 KOSTECKI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Mulrine 576960 2/12111P 1PD20/06/2022

 3 BALLOW'S REVENGE Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Hardman 570782 2/11801P 3P 1P 6P 2PD03/04/2022

 4 LONGEST ROAD Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Maney 570255 2/11776P 1P 3P 7P 2PD18/03/2022

 5 MISS MACIE LYN Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Staines 570959 3/21742P 5P 3P 2P 7PB28/03/2022

 6 TITAN'S FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Lloyd 565912 3/21683P 3P 4P 2P 6PD09/12/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE CHAD Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Dickinson 569986 2/11676P 1P 2P 1P 7PD08/03/2022

 8 DAYTIME VERA Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Jenkins 568607 1/01643P 2P 1P 3P 6PB08/02/2022

 9 SPRING BREEZING Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Board 567366 3/01626P 2P 1P 4P 5PD17/01/2022

 10 BALLOWS TWITCH Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Hardman 570783 1/01592P 7P 3P 6P 3PD03/04/2022

 11 NIKKI BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 572537 2/01581P 1PB07/05/2022

 12 YOUNG RUSS Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Barnes 566807 2/11583P 1P 3Y 4Y 4YD02/01/2022

 13 KAREN BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 572545 1/01472P 5P 2P 5P 6PB07/05/2022

 14 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Jenkins 563586 3/21442P 3P 4P 6P 5PD18/06/2021

 15 CAWBOURNE PLOUGH Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Dickinson 572106 2/11444P 2P 6P 2P 7PB04/05/2022

 16 SHADES OF GOLD Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Maney 570257 2/11388P 6P 7P 1P 3PB18/03/2022

 17 PAMJAMS ROYAL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Matthews 565261 1/01265P 1P 3P 5P 2PD28/10/2021

 18 SWIFT GETAWAY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01142P 5P 5P 5P 7PD07/01/2022

 19 CASH GETAWAY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01047P 4P 1P 2P 6PD07/01/2022

 20 MELLCAT BLUE BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Mellon 545952 3/01026P 5P 6Y 6P 3PD04/05/2020

 21 FLICK ME SOME 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11026P 2P 8P 5P 7PB06/07/2021

 22 LINE BREAKER Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 576963 1/01016P 1PD20/06/2022
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 23 DOUBLE DEALINGS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Conquest 571241 1/01017P 5P 1PB16/04/2022

 24 ESTELLE SOLDIER Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Bilal 550519 1/0998P 3P 4P 6P 7PB04/10/2020

 25 TWISTED KISSES 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Bayo 538401 1/0995P 5P 4P 4P 4PB27/10/2019

 26 SKEDADDLE ZOE Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Tutt 551017 1/0966P 8P 8P 2P 6PB23/10/2020

 27 ORSON JIMMY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Sharp 559592 3/0837P 8P 2Y 7P 5PD14/04/2021

 28 SKEDADDLE DAISY Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Tutt 548399 2/1814P 7P 7P 5P 5PB14/07/2020

 29 MOON FALL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Bayo 551866 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PB05/08/2020

 30 SNOWY'S LAD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/0727P 7P 8P 5P 4PD01/06/2020

 31 KRAKEN SCAR 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Sharp 543796 3/2707P 6P 7P 6M 5MD13/12/2019

 32 NORDIC GYPSY Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Sundstrom 534576 1/0616P 7M 7P 7P 7PB19/05/2019
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 1 NIFTY NINA RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0882P 7PB01/11/2021

 2 ROYAL LOTUS First start M/1J. Ngurah 565706 0/00B07/12/2021

 3 UPALA GEM RIC, 22/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 562862 0/0927P 3P 6P 2P 4PB12/09/2021

 4 PAMJAMS LACHIE GBN, 22/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Matthews 565264 0/0505PD28/10/2021

 5 ERRIGAL CIARAN GBN, 22/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Mullin 561125 0/0764P 5P 7P 3P 4PD14/07/2021

 6 TWIN TORNADOES 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Barnes 566802 0/0586P 6Y 4Y 5Y 5PB02/01/2022

 7 PAMJAMS GI GI 2 DAP, 28/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Matthews 552032 0/0566P 6P 6P 5P 4PB29/11/2020

 8 SIMPLE SONIC 1 GBN, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Conquest 571242 0/0545P 5P 4P 7PD16/04/2022

 9 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0526P 5P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 10 DROUGHT RELIEF GBN, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sundstrom 534572 0/0488P 5P 7P 5P 6PD19/05/2019

 11 LUCKY LENNY GBN, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565147 0/0395P 8PD18/11/2021

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 April 2024 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 April 2024

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER SMOKEY GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 563425 0/01192P 5P 7P 6P 2PD28/09/2021

 2 OH INDEED RIC, 25/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Maney 575803 0/0914P 3P 8P 3PD15/05/2022

 3 TWIN TORNADOES 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Barnes 566802 0/0586P 6Y 4Y 5Y 5PB02/01/2022

 4 PAMJAMS GI GI 1 DAP, 28/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Matthews 552032 0/0566P 6P 6P 5P 4PB29/11/2020

 5 STUNNING SKY RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0567P 6P 5P 4P 5PB01/11/2021

 6 SIMPLE SONIC 2 GBN, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Conquest 571242 0/0545P 5P 4P 7PD16/04/2022

 7 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0526P 5P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 8 HEY ZEUS NOW, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Maniaci 551289 0/0348P 7Y 8P 7P 8PD17/11/2020
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 1 SPRING COCKTAIL GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2G. Board 549238 18/142791P 3P 2P 2P 8PB01/09/2020

 2 LEG PRESS 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2A. Della Bosca 554904 13/72261P 1P 4C 5C (FEL)CB09/02/2021
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 1 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566855 7/52492P 3P 3P 6P 2PD18/10/2021

 2 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 567822 8/61776P 1P 5P 4P 3PD19/01/2022
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 1 AUSSIE'S THUNDER NOW, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1M. Hardman 568288 6/42361P 1P 7P 3C 2PD05/02/2022

 2 KOSTECKI 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4A. Mulrine 576960 2/12111P 1PD20/06/2022

 3 ARROW FERNANDO DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41352P 6P (FEL)P 3P 6PD16/01/2021

 4 SPRING FEATURE GBN, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Board 563562 8/42822P 3P 1P 1P 1PD24/09/2021

 5 HARMONY FIRE DUB, 16/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Staines 570765 4/31688P 1P 2P 4P 4PB05/03/2022

 6 VANTAGE POINT DAP, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Rowe 564180 4/21388P 2P 5P 3P 4PB24/10/2021

 7 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/31324M 5M 7P 1M 4MB22/12/2018

 8 PAMJAMS ROYAL 2 DAP, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Matthews 565261 1/01265P 1P 3P 5P 2PD28/10/2021

 9 SILVERS FURY DUB, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51206P 2P 6P 6P 5PD18/10/2021

 10 PEPPER KADE DAP, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Rowe 564181 4/21206P 6P 1P 4P 8PB24/10/2021

 11 FLYING MESSI RIC, 31/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Barnes 564370 4/31204P 2P 6P 3Y 7YD01/11/2021

 12 FLICK ME SOME 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11026P 2P 8P 5P 7PB06/07/2021

 13 THAI LEE TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Church 552764 5/3938P 3P 5P 8P 6PD19/12/2020

 14 YOUR GIRL AIRLIE GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborne 552956 6/4876P 6P 7P 5P 5PB05/01/2021

 15 POLLY WILSON DUB, 24/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7756P 6P 8P 7P 8PB13/04/2019

 16 MOON FALL 3 GBN, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Bayo 551866 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PB05/08/2020

 17 SNOWY'S LAD 2 GBN, 23/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/0727P 7P 8P 5P 4PD01/06/2020

 18 MILLIE MAY DUB, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Stevenson 532628 4/3638P 8P 8P 4P 7PB13/04/2019
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 1 LEG PRESS 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*A. Della Bosca 554904 13/52261P 1P 4C 5C (FEL)CB09/02/2021
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 1 RULING MONARCH GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4K. Markham 564456 4/12701P 2P 1P 3P 1PD19/10/2021

 2 SCURRYFUNGE GBN, 22/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4R. Matic 564591 2/11601P 7P 1P 3P 3PB29/10/2021

 3 ZIPPING SPARTAN BUL, 26/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Hardman 570307 4/32283P 3P 2P 3P (FEL)PD07/03/2022

 4 CAWBOURNE SPEECH 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Dickinson 569981 3/21742P 5P 3P 5P 2PD08/03/2022

 5 MOWSKI BELLA GBN, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Warren 542054 12/71162P 8M 8P 6M 5PB14/11/2019

 6 BE DIPLOMATIC GBN, 23/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Worthy 558990 1/0903P 7P 7P 7P 7PB17/05/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE SMITHY 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4B. Dickinson 569983 3/12321P 2P 1P 1P 3PD08/03/2022

 8 GREY WORM GBN, 22/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Lovelee 550742 11/42164P 3P 3P 2P 2PD27/10/2020

 9 SHADY BANNER HVL, 17/03/2024, R11Weighted points score 5/5P. Mulrine 564975 5/01936P 2P 1P 7P 1YD15/11/2021

 10 MR. TAYLOR 2 WPK, 09/03/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/4M. Conquest 569177 4/11865C 3P 7P 2P 1PD18/02/2022

 11 MISS INSIGHT RIC, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Maney 571426 2/01778P 2P 5P 1P 3PB14/04/2022

 12 NORDIC SHIRAZ NOW, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Sundstrom 557285 6/51587P 2P 8P 3C 5PB02/04/2021

 13 SPRING NOTICE GBN, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Board 567370 1/01467P 3P 1P 3P 3PD17/01/2022

 14 LANGE'S LAD GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Tutt 556844 3/11442P 8P 7P 6P 1PD04/04/2021

 15 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 3 GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/11324M 5M 7P 1M 4MB22/12/2018

 16 REDSHIFT DELTA DAP, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Conquest 560818 6/01324P 4P 5P 5P 3PB01/07/2021

 17 GEORDIE GBN, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 558965 1/01294P 5P 3P 1P 5PD05/05/2021

 18 GREEN GYPSY TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Miller 555811 2/11297P 2P 8P 5P 3PB14/11/2020

 19 CAWBOURNE BALDO NOW, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Dickinson 570970 1/01244P 1PD04/04/2022

 20 SWIFT GETAWAY 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01142P 5P 5P 5P 7PD07/01/2022

 21 NOT CERTAIN GBN, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Anderson 555301 4/11114P 4P 3P 7P 8PB16/02/2021

 22 CASH GETAWAY 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01047P 4P 1P 2P 6PD07/01/2022
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 23 FLICK ME SOME 3 DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Parker 560891 2/01026P 2P 8P 5P 7PB06/07/2021

 24 DOUBLE DEALINGS 1 DAP, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Conquest 571241 1/01017P 5P 1PB16/04/2022

 25 TWISTED KISSES 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Bayo 538401 1/0995P 5P 4P 4P 4PB27/10/2019

 26 LIGHTNING SHARP 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Sharp 538095 1/0927P 3M 5P 7P 6PD16/10/2019

 27 ORSON JIMMY 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Sharp 559592 3/1837P 8P 2Y 7P 5PD14/04/2021

 28 SPRING DIESEL GBN, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Board 567374 1/0827P 1P 4P 4P 8PD17/01/2022

 29 MOON FALL 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Bayo 551866 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PB05/08/2020

 30 KRAKEN SCAR 1 NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Sharp 543796 3/0707P 6P 7P 6M 5MD13/12/2019
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